
MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII DE URGENȚĂ

I.D.: 72963402

Data publicarii	09.09.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 211,71 RON - 211,71 RON

Descriere: MANUSI PROTECTIE 3PER * 7.56LEI = 22.68 LANT DRUSBA 1BUC * 40.34LEI = 40.34 PILA DRUJBA 1BUC * 6.30LEI = 6.30 CHEIE DRUJBA 1BUC * 7.56LEI = 7.56 SET IMBUS 1SET * 11.76LEI =11.76 ULEI 0.5L ROSU 2BUC * 10.92LEI = 21.84 SURUB TABLA 4.8*35 100BUC * 0.21LEI =21.00 DRISCA 1BUC * 18.49LEI = 18.49 TRAFALLET SET 2SET* 14.28LEI = 28.56 ROLE TRAFALLET MIC REZERVA 5BUC * 2.10LEI = 10.50 SURUBURI 30BUC *0.336LEI =10.08 DIBLU PVC 8
